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iViESSAGE.
S U G J E C T: M i~N !II Y - H A i\i:H
SENDER: GLEN~ MCCARTHy 1 HPS700/b4

PART 1.

TO: DON ~NURt~~ / hPUOOO/XX
wALT BASINGER / HP4S00/xX

JOE bEyEKS I Hpa~ou/xx
MA~Y JU bLANKENSHIP 1 HP\.iOOU/XX

TINA CARPENTtR I HP6bOU/XX

AL CAR~ILf I HPC10U/XX

JOANNE ENGLEHAROr 1 HPOOUO/XX
PAUL FRENCH / HPq700/XX

DIANt HEbGiE I H~4500/XX

JANEl KING / HPtBOU/XX

HANK LAW~ON I ~pjnUO/XX

DAN MA~SH~LL I HPOUOU/XX

DAN j'J]CCl)LlJUGH I HP4'50lJ/XX

DOUG MCLEAN / HPb6UO/Xx
GAIL MCWHIIER / HPUOUO/XX

MAHJ MuO~~ / HPOOOO/~X

'''----'" J n y C E u!(C C CHI A I H P 4 5 0 V I X X

DALE RICriA~O / HP4700/XX
STAN RuBdIi~q I Hf'OuOu/xX

BECKIE SIMMTt I HP45uO/XX

JOY \AYLUR / HpaSOO/MF
TOM uLLRICH I HP2200/XX
JOHN WENDLeP I H~5~00/XX

L A t; R Y L I: 1 T (VIA I'~ / H PLIO iJ 0 / X X

BARB ZIMMEri / HPuaoo/xx

PART 2.

DAT~D: 06/28/84 AT Og41.

CONTEi\jT~: 2.

fA7 J-!~~(
T'tAe- - tfij

HERE ARE THE TIMES AS ~E HAVE rH~M ~iCORDED FRUM THE MANUFACTURER'S HANOvER

CORPORATt CHALLENGt.
TEAfJ\S j\1=lvIEill, C=CuEO Ai\JiJ F= FtH!~Li:, PLU;;i NllfvJBtR OFI EAM.

lEAM TEAM

PAUL FRENCH

JOE BEYERS

00 U r; Me L E l\ IIj
H A N K L A IN S 0 ;'~
DAN tJ]CCULLuUl~H

A LAN C A f.{ ~\j I L E

JOHN Wt.NuLt:R

D ALE R I C t"j /I K 0

~ fJlAI-\Sr\ALL
)nri... T BAS I hi G E K

17:09
11:~Ll
17:S2
17:55
18:u4
10:32
18: 4l
1'1:04

19:50
20:22

SECK IE SIMJViIt

BAF~B Z LMI\1Et<

JOY tAYLUR

UIANt HEGGIE
JANEl KHJG

l' HJ.A CAR P E l\i T E R

JOYCe uRt:CCHIA.
MA~Y JU uLANKENSHIP

i"Aivl VdLCUX

JAi\JE ?

20:25
20:49
21:1g
22:34
2'4:27
2L1:1~5

27:11
28:21
28:39
30:26

Fl
F1
F1
C1
C1
F2
F2
F2
C2
C2



,
DA;,J LEw

JOl1N HARi",Ol\j

LA r< R Y Z E IT flj A i~

KEI\j HCMIJLLEf\I

uOi\J A~,JOREWj

Tn"'l ULLRICH

\N ROHt3If~S
"----'

22:02
?2:U'S

23:2/~
24:45
?S:07
25:32
2/ :i)7

H(~
F2
1'1c:

Cc
C2
C3
C3

GAIL MCWrlllER

MAkJ MUOKE

GIuVANNAE ANUERSuN

30:41~ C3

32:20 C3
32:38 F3
:3/):05 f3


